Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000138778 3)))



H210001387793ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name

: SORSHER & ASSOCIATES, LLC.

Account Number |: 120170000056

Phone

: (954)842-2931

Fax Number

: (954)842-2936

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN BE\$T VALUE AMMO, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APA - S 192

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: BEST VALUE AMMO, LL	C
Name	of Foreign Limited Liability Company
Dear Sir or Madam;	
The enclosed application, certificate at	nd fce(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence conce	rning this matter to the following:
POZDNYAKOVA, INESSA	
Name of Person	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
BEST VALUE AMMO, LLC	
Firm/Company	
3001 SW 10TH STREET, SUITE 3 A	
Address	
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069	
City/State and 2	ip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notification)
For further information concerning this	matter places well.
POZDNYAKOVA, INESSA	305 457-3578
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the foll \$25 Filing Fee \$\subseteq\$ \$30 Filing Fee contribute of S CR2E055 (9/15)	& ☐ \$55 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60 Filing Fee.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

S	ECTION I (1-4 must be completed)
1. Name of limited liability Company as	it appears on the records of the Florida Department of
State: BEST VALUE AMMO, LLC	
Enter new principal office address, if appl	icable:
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Malling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
2. The Florida document number of this lin	mited liability company is: M21000003874
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: WY	
4. Date authorized to do business in Floric	la: 04/02/2021
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the app	
5. New name of the limited liability comp	any: (must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name copy of the written consent of the manager must contain "Limited Liability Company,	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a sor managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name "L.L.C." or "L.LC.")
indigration after an animal the Hear Legistered t	
Name of New Registered Agent: POZDN	YAKOVA, INESSA
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address
	City Florida Zip Code
Many Danistanad Augusta Cingram (e.)	
and accept the obligations of my position a	ed agent and agree to uct in this capacity. I further agree to comply with proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited by of this change.
	If Changing Registered Agent, Sighature of New Registered Agent
	II Changing Registered Agent, Sighature of New Registered Agent

POZDNYAKOVA, INESSA 3001 SW 10TH STREET, SUITE 3 A POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069 POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069 POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069 Remove Pompano Beach, FL 33069 Remove Inached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the rementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the isolication under the law of which this entity is organized. Insura Pozdujakova Signature of the aphonized representative	itle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
POZNYAKOVA, INESSA 3001 SW 10TH STREET, SUITE 3 A POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069 Remove Remove Add POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069 Remove	AR	POZDNYAKOVA, INESSA	3001 SW 10TH STREET, SUITE 3 A	
POZNYAKOVA, INESSA POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069 Cladd			POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069	□Remove
Dadd The move ached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the rementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the isdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. The state of the authorized representative	R	POZNYAKOVA, INESSA	3001 SW 10TH STREET, SUITE 3 A	□Add
The property of the second of		POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069	Remove	
ached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the rementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the isdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Aressa Pozdnyakova Signature of the authorized representative				
Remove ached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the rementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the isdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Massa Pozdayakova Signature of the aghlorized representative				□Removc
Tached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the rementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the isdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Anssa Pozdnyakova Signature offic authorized representative				SI Add A
Tached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the rementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the isdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Anssa Pozdnyakova Signature offic authorized representative			H Dremove	
rementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the isdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Ansaa Pozdnyakova Signature of the authorized representative				- Date
Inessa Pozdnyakova Signature of the authorized representative	corementione	d amendment(s), duly authent	icated by the official basing contacts of manual to a	□Remove
	ar mare (for an			
POZDNYAKOVA, INESSA	jurisdiction un	- Inas	y is organized. Esa Pozdnyakova ature of the authorized representative	
ANDER OF TRANSPORTED DROVE OF TRANSPORTED BY THE PROPERTY OF T		lype	d or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00	